HQF
1
U shape Mass Flow Meter(HQF)
Product Introduction
The mass flow meter is based on the principle of Coriolis Force to realize the direct and
precise measurement of the mass flow of fluid without conversion or correction of pressure,
temperature, viscosity, density, etc. It is composed of two parts: a sensor unit and a
transmitter unit. This instrument is designed and manufactured according to the national

U Shape Dimensions
6
How to Order
Description:
●Default flange grade: 150LB for foreign countries, 4MPa for domestic; higher pressure can be
customized, up to 100MPa;
●The default is integrated type, and the split can be customized (the cable length needs to be notified
in advance);
● Default flange standard: Weld Neck Flanges-ANSI B16.5 for foreign countries, HG/T 20592--2009
in domestic; other connection methods can be customized.
Selection Notes:
●To measure liquids, it is necessary to combine the common flow rate and the maximum and
minimum flow rate, and choose an instrument with a suitable range.
●The measurement gas,combine with the process pipe diameter, pressure, commonly used amount,
maximum and minimum amount to calculate the flow rate selection.
●When measuring high-viscosity fluids or liquid-solid two-phase fluids, it is necessary to inform the
viscosity, density, process pipe diameter, common volume, and maximum and minimum flow rates.
●When measuring corrosive medium, please inform the chemical name of the specific medium, and
select the measuring tube of different materials (316L, HC276, HC22, C4 steel, 2205 steel, lined with
PTFE) according to the corrosion manual.
Product Model HQF
DN Measuring Range
S3=DN3mm 0~40kg/h,0~4kg/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
S6=DN6mm 0~100kg/h,0~10kg/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
S8=DN8mm 0~200kg/h,0~20kg/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U10=DN10mm 0~1000kg/h,0~100kg/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U15=DN15mm 0~2000kg/h,0~200kg/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U20=DN20mm 0~3000kg/h,0~300kg/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U25=DN25mm 0~10t/h,0~1t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U40=DN40mm 0~20t/h,0~2t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U50=DN50mm 0~30t/h,0~3t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U65=DN65mm 0~50t/h,0~5t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U80=DN80mm 0~100t/h,0~10t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U100=DN100mm 0~150t/h,0~15t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U125=DN125mm 0~200t/h,0~20t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U150=DN150mm 0~500t/h,0~50t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U200=DN200mm 0~700t/h,0~70t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
U250=DN250mm 0~800t/h,0~80t/h(For high viscosity fluids and gases, etc.)
7
Accuracy
A=±0.5% N=±0.2% M=±0.15% H=±0.10%
Sensor temperature level(it is a split type when <50℃ or >250℃)
A=-50~150℃ B=-50~250℃ C=-50~350℃ D=-200~150℃
Pressure resistance class(100MPamax)
16=1.6MPa 40=4.0MPa XX=Others on request
Measuring tube material
A=316L for medium contact part C=HC alloy for medium contact part
D=The inner wall surface is sprayed with tetrafluoroethylene E=Others on request
Process connection
F=Standard flange W=Sanitary type L=welding screw T=Others on request
Body material
A=304 Stainless steel B=316 stainless steel
Transmitter installation
A=Integrated installation B=Split installation, with bracket